Race Date
September 12, 2015

29th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite
Final Team Results

Men

4 Mile Men Collegiate
Class - 1 All Teams
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Time
Back

0:00.0
0:03.9
0:52.6
0:58.2
0:58.9
1:19.9
1:20.5
2:09.8

0:00.0
0:09.0
0:19.0
0:51.6
2:07.2
3:00.1
3:40.5

0:00.0
0:00.6
0:11.0
0:16.3
0:39.2
1:46.8

0:00.0
0:09.5
0:25.5
0:27.3
0:36.3
0:50.5
1:04.8
1:44.8

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - Eastern Michigan Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 20:54.9
35 Abel Flores 2 2 20:20.2 20:20.2
42 Cameron Trinh 3 5 20:24.1 40:44.3
38 Nick McFarland 10 15 21:12.8 1:01.57.2
39 James O'Flahrity 14 29 21:184  1:23:15.6
36 Alec Keaton 15 44 21:19.1 1:44:34.7
43 Brendan Utz (29) (63) 21:40.1  2:06:14.9
33 Adam Beck (20) (83) 21:40.8  2:27:55.7
37 Christian Lopez More Than 7 22:30.0 2:50:25.7
Team - Detroit Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):60 Average Time: 21:05.7
30 Ben Kendell 4 4 20:24.3 20:24.3
28 Ryan Hofsess 5 9 20:33.4 40:57.7
27 Derek Gielarowski 6 15 20:43.3 1.01:41.0
32 Austin Wigent 12 27 21:15.9 1:22:56.9
31 Cody Smith 33 60 22:31.5 1:45:28.4
29 Miles Kelleher (40) (100) 23:24.4  2:08:52.9
26 Joshua Carolin (45) (145) 24:04.8 2:32:57.8
Team - Oakland Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):65 Average Time: 21:18.1
69 Tyler Delange 7 7 21:04.6 21:04.6
67 Michael Cox 8 15 21:05.3 42:09.9
70 Brad Mallory 11 26 21:15.6  1:03:25.6
68 Matt Degraeve 16 42 21:21.0 1:24:46.6
71 Matt Ritter 23 65 21:43.8 1:46:30.5
72 Chris Scott (39) (104) 22:51.4  2:09:21.9
Team - Wayne State Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 21:27.0
103 ANDREW NELSON 9 9 21:07.2 21:07.2
98 Lucas Copi 13 22 21:16.8 42:24.0
100 Joey Gerow 17 39 21:32.7 1:03:56.8
106 TIM SZYMANSKI 18 57 21:34.6 1.25:31.4
104 KEVIN SALTER 22 79 21:43.6 1:47:15.1
97 Ruben Cardenas (26) (105) 21:57.7  2:09:12.9
101 Jeremiah Jean (30) (135) 22:12.0 2:31:24.9
102 Zachariah Jean More Than 7 22:52.0 2:54:17.0
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29th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite

Race Date
September 12, 2015 Final Team Results
Men
4 Mile Men Collegiate
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wayne State Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 21:27.0
9 99 Davis Dominic More Than 7 23:46.2  3:18:03.2 2:38.9
Team - Findlay Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):126 Average Time: 21:53.7
1 65 Matias Trampe-Kindt 21 21 21:40.9 21:40.9 0:00.0
2 60 Austin Guthrie 24 45 21:47.1 43:28.0 0:06.1
3 63 Sean Stockmaster 25 70 21:555  1:05:23.5 0:14.5
4 59 Ty Gleason 27 97 21:584  1:27:21.9 0:17.4
5 54 Jonathan Allen 29 126 22:06.9 1:49:28.9 0:25.9
6 55 Tyler Beck (32) (158) 22:23.4  2:11:52.3 0:42.4
7 56 Aaron Cingle (35) (193) 22:325 2:34:24.8 0:51.5
8 64 Michael Taylor More Than 7 22:34.5 2:56:59.4 0:53.6
9 66 Reid Wolin More Than 7 22:59.0 3:19:58.5 1:18.0
10 62 Troy Schultz More Than 7 23:24.7  3:43:23.2 1:43.7
11 57 Hobie Cotsamire More Than 7 23:35.6  4:06:58.8 1:54.6
12 58 John Davis More Than 7 24:15.3  4:31:14.2 2:34.4
13 61 Dylan Jacobs More Than 7 25:27.9  4:56:42.2 3:46.9
Team - Tiffin Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):148 Average Time: 22:13.4
1 787 James Ngandu 1 1 20:03.0 20:03.0 0:00.0
2 780 Joel Edwards 31 32 22:13.4 42:16.5 2:10.3
3 789 Richard Roe 37 69 22:38.8 1:04:55.4 2:35.7
4 786 Christopher McKown 38 107 22:45.6  1:27:41.0 2:42.5
5 778 Nigel Carlton 41 148 23:26.2  1:51:07.2 3:23.1
6 783 Nico Hudson (42) (190) 23:27.4  2:14:34.7 3:24.3
7 777 Isaac Boateng (43) (233) 23:27.6  2:38:02.4 3:24.6
8 788 Brandon O'Linn More Than 7 23:30.6  3:01:33.0 3:27.5
9 776 Zachary Belknap More Than 7 23:50.7  3:25:23.8 3:47.7
10 784 Andrew Jasso More Than 7 23:55.8  3:49:19.6 3:52.7
11 779 Payton Delaney More Than 7 24:22.4  4:13:42.1 4:19.3
12 785 Daniel Maher More Than 7 25:04.2  4:38:46.3 5:01.1
13 791 Bryson Ward More Than 7 25:45.3 5:04:31.7 5:42.3
14 792 Elliot Wollam-Grainger More Than 7 29:26.0  5:33:57.7 9:22.9
15 790 Jacob Thielbar More Than 7 29:27.1  6:03:24.8 9:24.0
Team - Macomb Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):188 Average Time: 23:03.7
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Race Date
September 12, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Macomb
Team Score (places):188

806 Walter Wilczynski
809 Brad Bates

808 Paul Schneider
811 Sammy Atkins
810 Arron Greb

813 Kyle Allor

O Ul WN PR

Team - UDM-Legend
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 83 Sam Felton
2 107 VIl Alla

Team - Unattached-Findlay
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 85 Jacob Will

Team - UNA-UDM
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 87 Colin Hooker

Team - Unnattached - Cleary
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 88 Kaleb Coston
2 90 Greg Trierweiler
3 89 Zachary Adkins

29th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite

Final Team Results

Men

4 Mile Men Collegiate

Class - 1 All Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 23:03.7
28 28 22:03.6 22:03.6 0:00.0
34 62 22:31.8 44:35.4 0:28.2
36 98 22:35.0 1:07:10.5 0:31.4
44 142 24:02.6 1:31:13.2 1:59.0
46 188 24:05.6  1:55:18.8 2:02.0
(47) (235) 26:21.6  2:21:40.5 4:18.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:28.4 22:28.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 23:57.2 46:25.6 1:28.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:55.5 22:55.5 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:10.5 22:10.5 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:29.7 21:29.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 22:17.9 43:47.6 0:48.2
Less Than 5 23:13.8 1:07:01.5 1:44.1
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